
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200006200002
06251

06/20/2000
02:52:25

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

200005300001
76441

200110120004
43681

10/12/2001
01:58:12

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CRUMPTON,
GARY G

200108280003
69961

200303280001
85280

03/28/2003
10:05:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANTRACT
INC

199811060004
39271

199811060004
39271

11/06/1998
11:10:32

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANTRACT
INC

199512120003
56711

199902020000
45091

02/02/1999
10:25:08

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANTRACT
INC

199903030000
88131

03/03/1999
10:56:31

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL LINKS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199302020000
31261

199903290001
29931

03/29/1999
11:21:45

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANTRACT
INC

199512120003
56721

199909240004
00421

09/24/1999
03:27:19

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT GRAHAM,
EMRIS H JR

199901250000
33321

200003270000
97471

03/27/2000
02:06:12

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WEILAND,
RICHARD G

200004180001
27711

04/18/2000
11:48:11

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
DECLARATIO
N

199912170005
09951

200109060003
83951

09/06/2001
09:19:30

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

199903230001
22521

200405210002
71310

05/21/2004
02:38:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
FOURTEENTH
AMENDMENT

200302200001
07790



200610130005
09240

10/13/2006
02:00:30

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
SIXTEENTH
AMENDMENT

35 6 200002160000
49111

Lot#:7 Lot:B
Book:35 Pg:6
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
RESURVEY
LOT 7 516A
518 AND
COMMON
AREA B

200610180005
17350

10/18/2006
04:11:42

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MOOR, VERA
AUKES

14 5 Lot#:3 Book:14
Pg:5
Sub:SADDLE
CREEK
FARMS

200612210006
20850

12/21/2006
07:25:04

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS M A FRAZIER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

37 141 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:37
Pg:141
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 6TH
SECTOR
PHASE I
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 2
AND 3

200703200001
26960

03/20/2007
12:23:22

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

35 127 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:35
Pg:127
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
PHASE IV
RESURVEY
OF LOT 8 &
COMMON
AREA A

200806100002
34770

06/10/2008
08:04:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMB,
DAVID G

200208090003
76890

Other:SEE
INST

199901250000
33321

01/25/1999
01:58:37

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GRAHAM,
EMRIS H JR

14 19 Lot#:4 Lot:D
Book:14 Pg:19
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903230001
22531

03/23/1999
03:36:45

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT STILLMEADO
W FARM LTD

Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199903230001
22601

03/23/1999
04:17:11

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 21 SE1/4
SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903230001
22591

03/23/1999
04:17:10

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 21 SE1/4
SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903230001
22691

03/23/1999
04:17:24

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRU



199912170005
09891

12/17/1999
02:58:31

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GILBERT
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199912170005
09961

12/17/1999
02:58:40

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

26 79 Lot#:157 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:79
Desc:158

200001310000
29521

01/31/2000
09:06:38

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CLARK
PARKER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

26 79 Lot#:120 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:79
Desc:121

200002220000
52781

02/22/2000
08:08:35

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

26 79 Lot#:112
Book:26 Pg:79

200002160000
49111

02/16/2000
10:55:38

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

199912170005
09951

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:1999-
50995

200003070000
71621

03/07/2000
09:15:03

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PARAGON
PROPERTIES
INC

26 79 Lot#:111 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:79
Desc:129

200003100000
76701

03/10/2000
08:47:08

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEAUMONT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

26 79 Lot#:137
Book:26 Pg:79

200003230000
92791

03/23/2000
11:22:58

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ACTON,
DONALD M

26 79 Lot#:144
Book:26 Pg:79


