Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006200002 06251	06/20/2000 02:52:25	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC					200005300001 76441	
200110120004 43681	10/12/2001 01:58:12	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CRUMPTON, GARY G					200108280003 69961	
200303280001 35280	03/28/2003 10:05:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANTRACT INC					199811060004 39271	
199811060004 39271	11/06/1998 11:10:32	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANTRACT INC					199512120003 56711	
199902020000 45091	02/02/1999 10:25:08	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANTRACT INC						
199903030000 88131	03/03/1999 10:56:31	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL LINKS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					199302020000 31261	
199903290001 29931	03/29/1999 11:21:45	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANTRACT INC					199512120003 56721	
199909240004 00421	09/24/1999 03:27:19	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GRAHAM, EMRIS H JR					199901250000 33321	
200003270000 97471	03/27/2000 02:06:12	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WEILAND, RICHARD G						
200004180001 27711	04/18/2000 11:48:11	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY DECLARATIO N					199912170005 09951	
200109060003 33951	09/06/2001 09:19:30	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC					199903230001 22521	
200405210002 71310	05/21/2004 02:38:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY FOURTEENTH AMENDMENT					200302200001 07790	

200610130005 09240	10/13/2006 02:00:30	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY SIXTEENTH AMENDMENT		35	6	200002160000 49111	Lot#:7 Lot:B Book:35 Pg:6 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 5TH SECTOR RESURVEY LOT 7 516A 518 AND COMMON AREA B
200610180005 17350	10/18/2006 04:11:42	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MOOR, VERA AUKES		14	5		Lot#:3 Book:14 Pg:5 Sub:SADDLE CREEK FARMS
200612210006 20850	12/21/2006 07:25:04	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	M A FRAZIER CONSTRUCTI ON INC		37	141		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:141 Sub:GREYSTO NE 6TH SECTOR PHASE I RESURVEY OF LOTS 2 AND 3
200703200001 26960	03/20/2007 12:23:22	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		35	127		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:35 Pg:127 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 5TH SECTOR PHASE IV RESURVEY OF LOT 8 & COMMON AREA A
200806100002 34770	06/10/2008 08:04:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMB, DAVID G				200208090003 76890	Other:SEE INST
199901250000 33321	01/25/1999 01:58:37	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GRAHAM, EMRIS H JR		14	19		Lot#:4 Lot:D Book:14 Pg:19 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199903230001 22531	03/23/1999 03:36:45	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	STILLMEADO W FARM LTD					Sec:21 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199903230001 22601	03/23/1999 04:17:11	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW Other:SECTIO N 21 SE1/4 SEE INSTRUMENT
199903230001 22591	03/23/1999 04:17:10	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK					Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW Other:SECTIO N 21 SE1/4 SEE INSTRUMENT
199903230001 22691	03/23/1999 04:17:24	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC					Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW Other:SEE INSTRU

199912170005 09891	12/17/1999 02:58:31	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GILBERT FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD					Sec:21 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199912170005 09961	12/17/1999 02:58:40	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		26	79		Lot#:157 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:79 Desc:158
200001310000 29521	01/31/2000 09:06:38	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARK PARKER CONSTRUCTI ON INC		26	79		Lot#:120 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:79 Desc:121
200002220000 52781	02/22/2000 08:08:35	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC		26	79		Lot#:112 Book:26 Pg:79
200002160000 49111	02/16/2000 10:55:38	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY				199912170005 09951	Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:1999- 50995
200003070000 71621	03/07/2000 09:15:03	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PARAGON PROPERTIES INC		26	79		Lot#:111 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:79 Desc:129
200003100000 76701	03/10/2000 08:47:08	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BEAUMONT CONSTRUCTI ON INC		26	79		Lot#:137 Book:26 Pg:79
200003230000 92791	03/23/2000 11:22:58	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ACTON, DONALD M		26	79		Lot#:144 Book:26 Pg:79